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Women / PC / LPCGRP1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Noel919
LEE

9.350 9.200 9.4509.300 37.300
4 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Faith Daniel918
LEE

9.300 9.250 9.2009.300 37.050
5 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Jourdann Fournillier958
TTG

9.550 8.500 8.9009.100 36.050
2 4 4 5 3 

3 

Jatoi Marcano959
TTG

9.150 8.600 8.7009.000 35.450
7 3 5 7 4 

4 

Miracle Darbeau941
OGC

9.400 6.800 9.5009.600 35.300
3 12 1 1 5 

5 

Kai Daly Hosein940
TTG

9.250 8.400 8.6008.800 35.050
6 5 6 8T 6 

6 

Tyona Small935
OGC

9.700 8.300 8.5508.300 34.850
1 6T 10 10 7 

7 

Suhaymah McCarthy943
OGC

9.100 8.300 8.4008.700 34.500
8 7T 7 11 8 

8 

T-Schen Garraway939
OGC

8.600 8.100 8.8008.600 34.100
12 8 8 6 9 

9 

Alithia Friday937
OGC

8.800 7.900 9.0007.600 33.300
11 9 11 4 10 

10 

Sadie Seaton936
OGC

8.900 7.200 8.6008.500 33.200
9T 11 9 9T 11 

11 

D'Nae Bradshaw934
OGC

8.900 7.700 8.0007.500 32.100
10T 10 12 12 12 

12 
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